AOMC Selected 2022

Valeriana Amorosa
Zubair Baloch

Luv Javia

Giorgos Karakousis
Judith Kelsen
Emmanuel King
Christina Master
David Mintzer
Randall Oyer
Joseph Sobanko
William Vernick

Infectious Diseases

Pathology & Laboratory Medicine
Otorhinolaryngology

Surgery

Gastroenterology, Hepatology, Nutrition
Hospital Medicine
Pediatric/Orthopedics

Medicine

Hem-Onc

Dermatology

Anesthesiology & CC

HUP
HUP
CHOP
HUP
CHOP
HUP
CHOP
PAH
LGH
HUP
PPMC



valerianna.amorosa@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
baloch@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
javia@email.chop.edu
giorgos.karakousis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
kelsen@email.chop.edu
emmanuel.king@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
masterc@chop.edu
david.mintzer@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
randall.oyer@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
joseph.sobanko@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
william.vernick@pennmedicine.upenn.edu




